WSET

AWARDS
Level 4 Diploma Exam, Results and Registration Dates
Academic Year 2020-21
i i Results
Assessment Exam Date Reglstr:i\tlon
deadline Date
On-demand 10 wor.kmg 10 weeks
Exam D1 Up to 15 days prior to
after exam
dates exam
Exam D1 (resit) & 27-Oct-20
D2 AM Tuesday 13-Oct-20 12-Jan-21
Exam D4 & D5 27'?;'20 Tuesday | 25-Aug-20 | 12-Jan-21
Exam D3 Theory 28-Oct-20 | Wednesday
Exam D3 Tasting 29-Oct-20 Thursday 27-Aug-20 | 21-Jan-21
Exam D2 20-Jan-21 | Wednesday | 6-Jan-21 31-Mar-21
Exam D4 & D5 20-Jan-21 | Wednesday | 11-Nov-20 | 31-Mar-21
Exam D3 Theory 21-Jan-21 Thursday
Exam D3 Tasting 22-Jan-21 Friday 11-Nov-20 | 16-Apr-21
Submission D6 31-Jan-21 Sunday | 15-Jan-21 | 26-Apr-21
CWA
Exam Dééresn) & 10-Mar-21 | Wednesday | 24-Feb-21 | 19-May-21
Exam D3 Theory 11-May-21 Tuesday
10- -2 - -21
Exam D3 Tasting 12-May-21 | Wednesday 0-Mar-20 | 4-Aug
Exam D2 08-Jun-21 Tuesday 25-May-21 | 17-Aug-21
Exam D4 & D5 08-Jun-21 Tuesday 06-Apr-21 | 17-Aug-21
Submission D6 .
CWA 31-Jul-21 Friday 16-Jul-21 25-Oct 21




